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44338873
POLLED

WEBER ROSE FARMS LLC

WRF 44588 OHIYO RED 299K {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

SLONE S12 9N 1001 NANCY {HYP} (P43132445)

DAVE AND MARY BUTLER

/S RED BULL 44588 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} (P43566212)

SCHU-LAR RED BULL 18X {SOD,DLF,HYF,IEF} (P43084009)
R PUCKSTER 2013 {SOD,DLF,HYF,IEF} (P42400457)

SCHU-LAR 24U OF 402 242 {DLF,HYF,IEF} (P42937124)

/S LADY THOR 2450Z {DOD,DLF,HYF,IEF} (P43352929)
/S LADY RIBEYE 9205W {DOD,DLF,HYF,IEF} (P43052981)

WRF 012X MISS NANCY ROSE B38 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} (P43496762)

MSF R117 RIB EYE 012X {HYP} (P43161479)
SHF RIB EYE M326 R117 {SOD,CHB,DLF,HYF,IEF} (P42584003)

BOYD KAREN 8091 {HYP} (P42891212)

MOHICAN LEGEND S12 {DLF,HYF,IEF} (P42727123)

FSL MISS VICTORIA F2 9N {HYP} (P42368844)

BULLSEX:NAME:
CALVED: LE: REGISTRY NUMBER:

ANIMAL
PERFORMANCE

Yr. Scr. Cir. (cm)

Daughters Calves Ratio

33.3

Daughters
14 100.3

TATTOO RE:

+0.12
(.10)
+0.06
(.26)
+0.22
(.10)

299K
BREEDER: OWNER(S):

ANIMAL

SIRE

DAM

NUMBER AVERAGES

+4.8
(.27)
+8.3
(.37)
+6.6
(.27)

+1.1
(.46)
+0.6
(.63)
+1.4
(.45)

+56
(.40)

+82
(.39)

+57
(.54)

+92
(.52)

+47
(.40)

+76
(.40)

-0.3
(.27)

+1.2
(.31)

+0.002
(.10)

+0.41
(.10)

+1.1
(.37)

+0.8
(.44)

+0.012
(.28)

+0.34
(.25)

-0.5
(.29)

+0.9
(.31)

+0.002
(.10)

+0.47
(.10)

+29
(.23)

+57
(-)

+26
(.32)

+55
(-)

+19
(.29)

+42
(-)

HPS:

96.0
112.0

Fat Depth (%)
Ribeye Area (%)

IMF (%)

THR THOR 4029 {SOD,CHB,DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF} (P42551314)

SECRETARY, AMERICAN HEREFORD ASSOCIATION

Sire:

Dam:

PERFORMANCE AS OF:

SIRE
PERFORMANCE NUMBER AVERAGES DAM

PERFORMANCE NUMBER AVERAGES

+$455
(-)

+$309
(-)

+$376
(-)

BII$
+$534

(-)
+$378

(-)
+$446

(-)

CHB$
+$111

(-)
+$115

(-)
+$124

(-)

MARB
EPD

SC
EPD

MCE
EPD

MG
EPD

FAT
EPD

REA
EPD

MM
EPD

BW
EPD

CE
EPD

WW
EPD

YW
EPD

BMI$DMI
EPD

SCF
EPD

MCW
EPD

UDDR
EPD

TEAT
EPD

CW
EPD

+0.3
(.13)
+0.6
(.17)
-0.2
(.13)

+23.8
(.27)
+14.0
(.35)
+17.8
(.30)

+67
(.32)
+67
(.40)
+61
(.39)

+1.30
(.40)
+1.30
(.57)
+1.20
(.52)

+1.30
(.41)
+1.20
(.57)
+1.30
(.53)

+68
(.10)
+78
(.25)
+58
(.10)

35

PROGENY PROGENY PROGENY

EPD
VALUES

AMERICAN HEREFORD ASSOCIATION
PERFORMANCE PEDIGREE

11500 N Ambassador Drive, Suite 410, Kansas City, Missouri 64153

Mar 29, 2024

Dec 26, 2021

Animal: WRF 44588 OHIYO RED 299K {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} (P44338873)

Birth Wt. (%) 103.0 104.0 80 100.0 8
Weaning Wt. (%) 101.0 111.0 74 96.0 7
Yearling Wt. (%) 110.0 17 97.0 1

Yearling Ht. (Frame) 17 6.3 1

Daughters
2

Calves Ratio Ratio
93.0

Calves
2

84.0

https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/MemberSearch/MemberDetailView?key=yTi2Dt4xQw0dXXI0/oN70Q%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=R96ESEDBZnpe%2BRUMdy03%2BA%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/MemberSearch/MemberDetailView?key=irDqpXWyRJRfnxrf8ub3fQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=Nvq36nwIzuToQ0Oj1wbE2A%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=akFS4EXH9WWBT6j/MhS5dw%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=x3ozWzlpcZkzmgZlsqM/ug%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=l7kQ2dYhtw02fjwhj33RqQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=L1/UFAca06VR71xP8Pu80g%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=z7eU/wyz5Gc81V1vkbL40A%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=I8zHJYcX0BXLJPWzyLI6Aw%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=KheS/ynrdtK1GtqXE5n88A%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=qoI6Sgw3NKi8Gts8jQok1w%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=X%2BOGooUk72pyYblaRpUPNQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=xK3yzSFixaC7fQdbFJtw9g%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=mZxt7u/eXW9NCsHP3gzuXA%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=S2L02KYKsX1cuGTIZ0pIzg%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=zmQ5QrgxclbX7MY1UG04KA%3D%3D

